Ruaral Works Department, Works Division, Manihari has accepted your Bid for

execution of the Pkg No. – MMGSY (AWSESH SC) MANIHARI 593) (Tender ID.-
143138) [Name of the contract and identification number, as given in the Contract Data]
and routine maintenance of the works for five year for the contract price of Rupees
7,89,65,089.00 (Seven Crore Eighty Nine Lac Sixty Five Thousand Eighty Nine
Only) is hereby accepted by our Agency.

of

You are hereby requested to furnish Performance Security including an

additional security for unbalanced bids in terms of ITB clause 27.4 for an amount

Rs.- 39,48,300+77,88,000.00= 1,17,36,300.00 (One Crore Seventeen Lac Thirty Six

Thousand Three Hundred Only) within 21 days in accordance with the Conditions of
Contract using for that pupose form in Section VIII annex D and sign the contract,

failing which action as stated in Para 34.2 of ITB will be taken.

S1 Package No. Name of Road

No.

Length